
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:08.97 494 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.20 492 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.47 467 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.96 431 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.58 425 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:16.32 418 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:18.85 396 F 18/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:23.69 357 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:24.82 349 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:26.04 340 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:30.22 313 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:32.56 298 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:33.38 294 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:33.64 292 H 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:33.82 291 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:37.93 269 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

2:38.95 264 F 20/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:42.66 246 F 24/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:46.49 229 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:56.91 191 F 12/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:57.19 190 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

3:09.78 155 F 10/04/10 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.85 396 F 18/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
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2:08.97 494 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.47 467 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.20 492 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

2:23.69 357 F 20/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:16.32 418 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:15.58 425 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.96 431 F 12/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:30.22 313 F 21/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:32.56 298 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:26.04 340 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:24.82 349 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:33.38 294 F 22/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:33.64 292 H 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:33.82 291 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:38.95 264 F 20/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:37.93 269 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

2:42.66 246 F 24/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:46.49 229 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:57.19 190 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Wycombe Dist 1

2:56.91 191 F 12/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

3:09.78 155 F 10/04/10 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3
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